
Madera High School 
2023/2024 girls JV Soccer schedule 

 
        Day                       Date                                        Opponent                                                  Site                                       Time                  

Thur 11/9/23 Reedley Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tues 11/14/23 Clovis East Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tues 11/28/2023 Turlock HS Away Turlock 3:30 PM 
Fri 12/1/2023 Dora Vega JV Tournament Away Washington Union HS TBD 
Sat 12/2/2023 Dora Vega JV Tournament Away Washington Union HS TBD 

Tues 12/5/2023 Clovis North Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Fri 12/8/2023 
Madera South JV 

Tournament Away Madera South HS TBD 

Sat 12/9/2023 
Madera South JV 

Tournament Away Madera South HS TBD 
Tues 12/12/2023 Redwood Away Redwood 4:30 PM 
Wed 12/13/2023 Matilda Torres HS Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tues 1/2/2024 Kerman Away Kerman 4:00 PM 
Tues 1/9/2024 Edison Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Thur 1/11/2024 Bullard Away Bullard 3:00 PM 
Tues 1/16/2024 San Joaquin Memorial Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Thur 1/18/2024 Sanger Away Sanger 3:00 PM 
Tues 1/23/2024 Garza Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Thur 1/24/2024 Edison Away Edison 3:00 PM 
Tues 1/30/2024 Bullard Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Thur 2/1/2024 San Joaquin Memorial Away San Joaquin Memorial 3:00 PM 
Mon 2/5/2024 Sanger Home Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Wed 2/7/2024 Garza Away Garza 3:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Cynthia Moreno 
Colors:  Blue & White                       
Mascot:  Coyote 


